
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/9/22 at
2:16:50 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

8  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

4  Previous owners

Types of owners: Commercial, Personal

116,794  Last reported odometer reading

2014 FORD F350 SUPER
DUTY
VIN: 1FD8W3HT9EEA49673
CREW CHASSIS
6.7L V8 F OHV 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2014 2016 2020

Type of owner See Details Commercial Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 3 mo. 3 months 2 yrs. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas,
Arizona

Arizona,
New Mexico Montana

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 44,761 116,794 ---

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmeKpxnhtMD3bzUraAcxunYv4j3KGCWtmK12QxGpU0i6dUnjo1D5r-wmFJcPWdm1pNsDkWdtWddld1AFAmJKnAu_lE1-7AO6SVQZUzRzgtV4KmGeifjr2fyyJ_qQI4UhWzXEHVdA0QngUo9l40tQlLrjo0eBsZquZwQzW-H5sZzz7C3ilwRrwbf7FT4Nz5-JH3AIDTcH7C2XSvqDye19OUDhqQA2VcVKbkAI8rOO8bwPLqDeekUOvOZeTEh2tZq4x3lvWA8fUdNqoYtGqoBcMiP2NiGsy7KkaW7roQ-mPn9qc.cfx


GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service.
Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information
about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Commercial
Vehicle

20,892 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/13/2013 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmeKpxnhtMD3bzUraAcxunYv4j3KGCWtmK12QxGpU0i6dUnjo1D5r-wmFJcPWdm1pNsDkWdtWddld1AFAmJKnAu_lE1-7AO6SVQZUzRzgtV4K6TogyGvXA7wo6xWKsidfrgGPPP47-CMGfT1FlujbCxFxKRkBljEMr6uLpvMWSbQwevHaH5txa8EVm2_2t-yGMIfzXwaA6rWNnbRG3jaf76xiWWjvltvOSdLT3pJ49A_4Axh8WDBfO4aIC3VGnQrFbFCmoQn83EkTL4ISMdJ67PoBun90b3FGou81362a-awg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmeKpxnhtMD3bzUraAcxunYv4j3KGCWtmK12QxGpU0i6dUnjo1D5r-wmFJcPWdm1pNsDkWdtWddld1AFAmJKnAu_lE1-7AO6SVQZUzRzgtV4K6TogyGvXA7wo6xWKsidfrSFXSooL6q7YdHCjOj7hbgMzB3PKo6pDVba09lcfXznZyk-kfkiassbJ3X_GpEgea5ui95_TAhsK7tGarHs5cBD0xd3gEYbC26TafG0crWaIh5Fm6rhfsVWs6lgCs9ctG487rhlIjCvAzrotvWjLsPSaPgtOXJID3QsHI0yX6dv8.cfx


03/20/2014 Fleet Management Co.
Pleasanton, TX

Vehicle purchased by fleet lease
company

04/16/2014 35 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Weatherford, TX
Title
#22039641734085820

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

10/16/2014 12,103 Lantz Tire
Cuero, TX
361-275-2387

4.9 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tires serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) balanced

04/01/2015 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Billings, MT
Title
#22039641734085820

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

09/01/2015 Rogers Ford
Midland, TX
432-694-8801

4.5 / 5.0
64 Verified Reviews

6 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Battery/charging system checked

06/06/2016 44,761 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

06/13/2016 Fleet Management Co.
Pleasanton, TX

Vehicle Sold

Owner 2
Purchased: 2016

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/14/2016 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Manuel, AZ

Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
New owner reported

07/27/2016 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #0Z02016209027

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

http://www.rogersford.com/


Owner 3
Purchased: 2016

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/04/2016 44,775 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Manuel, AZ
Title #0Z03016217004

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

10/20/2016 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Manuel, AZ
Title #AV03016294002

Title or registration issued
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

11/30/2016 54,851 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/08/2016 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #1634316S1079908

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

01/27/2017 57,559 Ziems Ford Corners
Farmington, NM
505-325-1961

4.3 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

2,53
5

Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Key(s) (re) programmed

11/09/2017 68,037 Ziems Ford Corners
Farmington, NM
505-325-1961

4.3 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

2,53
5

Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

11/28/2017 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #1634316S1079908

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

12/11/2017 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #17M04 CRANKCASE
VENTILATION OIL SEPARATOR
ASSEMBLY

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

-
-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

http://www.ziemsfordcorners.com/
http://www.ziemsfordcorners.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


12/13/2017 69,613 Ziems Ford Corners
Farmington, NM
505-325-1961

4.3 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

2,53
5

Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/24/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #18M01 REDUCTANT
HEATER AND SENDER
ASSEMBLY REPAIR

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

08/12/2018 86,188 Big O Tires # 4209
Prescott Valley, AZ
928-772-1176

4.6 / 5.0
136 Verified Reviews

75 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced

06/11/2019 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #1634316S1079908

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

06/21/2019 110,496 Brake Masters #204
Tucson, AZ
520-624-5100

4.9 / 5.0
64 Verified Reviews

51 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brake fluid checked
Brakes checked
Drivability/performance checked

08/15/2019 116,794 Arizona Firestone
Chandler, AZ
480-963-1120

4.9 / 5.0
40 Verified Reviews

63 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tie rod end(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) balanced
One tire balanced
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/04/2019 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kirtland, NM
Title #1634316S1079908

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

Owner 4
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

http://www.ziemsfordcorners.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.bigotires.com/
http://www.brakemasters.com/
http://arizonafirestone.com/


Date Mileage Source Comments

10/05/2020 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Drummond, MT
Title #AA5164064

Vehicle purchase reported
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

10/22/2020 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Missoula, MT
Title #AA5164064

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

03/17/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Emissions recall issued
Recall #21E01 CALIBRATION FOR NOX
SENSOR FAULTS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

10/14/2021 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Drummond, MT
Title #AA5164064

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in

-
-
-

-

-

-

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/9/22 2:16:50 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

